Fahey, Tom 65
Frandrup, Jaylynn 65
Jayfran.2020@gmail.com
Fox, Sandi 65
Sandi_fox6@yahoo.com
Kiibauch, Carol 65
ckiihbauch@®yahoo.com
Tennessen, Dennis 65
d.tennessen@comcast.net

Apr. 1 - Easter - Rita

Parish of St. Agatha - Lector Schedule 2018
Rev. Richard Mahoney

stagathacoates@gmail.com

651-699-0660

1-248-9589
1-437-1155

Traen, Dick 651-437-3246
Dick.traen@hotmail.com

Troseth, Rita 651-500-8710
651-238-5307

651-438-8624

1-437-3446 rtroseth@hotmail.com
Wagner, Jeff

1-437-8689 Jjeffwags@rocketmail.com
Young, Paul

1-437-7098 climberpty@yahoo.com

Jan.1- Jeff Feb. 4 - Carol

Jan. 7 - Paul Feb. 11 - Dick

Jan. 14 - Tom Feb. 14 - Ash Wed. - Jeff
Jan. 21 - Jaylynn Feb. 18 - Dennis

Jan. 28 - Sandi Feb. 25 -Rita

May 6 - Carol

Apr. 8 - - Jeff May 10 - Ascension - Dick
Apr. 15 - Tom May 13 - Dennis

Apr. 22 - Jaylynn May 20 - Rita

Apr. 29 - Sandi May 27 -Jeff

Oct. 7 - Tom Nov. 1 - All Saints - Dick
Oct. 14 - Jaylynn Nov. 4 - Dennis
Oct. 21 - Sandi Nov. 11 - Rita
Oct. 28 - Carol Nov. 18 - Jeff
Nov. 22 - Thanksgiving - Tom
Nov. 25 - Paul

Mar. 4 - Paul

Mar. 11 - Tom

Mar. 18 - Jaylynn

Mar. 25 - Apr. 8 - Palm Sun. -
Sandi/Carol

Mar. 29 - Holy Thurs. - Dennis
Mar. 30 - Good Fri-Dick/Nancy
Mar. 31 - Holy Sat.-Young Family

June 3 - Paul
June 10 - Tom
June 17 - Jaylynn
June 24 - Sandi

July 1 - Carol Aug. 5 - Paul Sept. 2 - Dennis
July 8 - Dennis Aug. 12 - Tom Sept. 9 - Dick
July 15 - Dick Aug. 15 - Assumption - Jaylynn | Sept. 16 - Rita
July 22 -Rita Aug. 19 - Sandi Sept. 23 - Jeff
July 29 - Jeff Aug. 26 - Carol Sept. 30 - Paul

Dec. 2 - Jaylynn

Dec. 8 - Immac Concep - Sandi
Dec. 9 - Carol

Dec. 16 - Dennis

Dec. 23 - Dick

Dec. 25 - Christmas - Rita
Dec. 30 - Jeff

Jan. 1 - Paul

Jan. 5 - Tom

12/15/17/nt
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